Peter Campbell
Curriculum Vitae

Bradley
Ertaskiran



Né/
Born

Vit et travaille /
Lives and works

Formation /
Education

Expositions individuelles /
Solo exhibitions

Expositions de groupe /
Group exhibitions

Prix et bourses / Awards
and grants

2024

2023
2022

2024

2023

2022
2021
2019

2018

2021
2020
2019

Peter Campbell

Canada
1996

Montréal, CA
Bachelor of Fine Arts, Concordia University, Montréal, CA

On Behallf of Things, Bradley Ertaskiran, Montréal, CA

Field Trip, Joe Project, Montréal, CA

Myriad, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA

The Moon is Just the Sun at Night, curated by Francesca Altamura, Jack Barrett
Gallery, New York, US

Symposeisis // Fruiting Bodies, The Plumb, Toronto, CA
Echo, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA

Artists Across Generations, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA
Jeweled Thoughts, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA
Eastern Bloc, Montreal, CA

VAV Gallery, Montreal, CA

John Gray Moving Athletics Scholarship
John Gray Moving Athletics Scholarship

Héléne Couture Undergraduate Award for Excellence in Painting



