

Peter Campbell Curriculum Vitae

Bradley Ertaskiran

Peter Campbell

Né / Born		Canada 1996
Vit et travaille / Lives and works		Montréal, CA
Formation / Education		Bachelor of Fine Arts, Concordia University, Montréal, CA
Expositions individuelles / Solo exhibitions	2024	On Behalf of Things, Bradley Ertaskiran, Montréal, CA
	2023	Field Trip, Joe Project, Montréal, CA
	2022	Myriad, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA
Expositions de groupe / Group exhibitions	2024	The Moon is Just the Sun at Night, curated by Francesca Altamura, Jack Barrett Gallery, New York, US
	2023	Sympoeisis // Fruiting Bodies, The Plumb, Toronto, CA Echo, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA
	2022	Artists Across Generations, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA
	2021	Jeweled Thoughts, Corkin Gallery, Toronto, CA
	2019	Eastern Bloc, Montreal, CA
	2018	VAV Gallery, Montreal, CA
Prix et bourses / Awards and grants	2021	John Gray Moving Athletics Scholarship
	2020	John Gray Moving Athletics Scholarship
	2019	Hélène Couture Undergraduate Award for Excellence in Painting